300m jooks

34,63
35,01
35,03
35,42
35,51
35,63
35,70
35,86
35,90
36,00
(10)
36,10
36,12
36,18
36,32
36,53
36,71
36,73
36,92
36,94
37,09
(20)
37,12
37,20
37,20
37,23
37,25
37,29
37,40
37,47
37,49
37,64
(30)
37,68
37,69
37,75
37,78
37,78
37,84
37,96
37,97
38,06
38,22
(40)
38,23
38,33
38,37
38,40
38,45
38,50
38,50
38,51
38,53
38,54
(50)

Rasmus Mégi
Richard Pulst
Markus Ellisaar
Rivar Tipp

Kaarel Mangusson
Asko Anipai
Karl-Robert Saluri
Risto Kaljund

Gert Glukmann
Timo Tiismaa

Rait Veesalu
Keiso Pedriks
Norman Ploom
Anar Pajula
Mersin V6rno
Sten Utsmiits
Raigo Mitt
Vahur Onton
Erik Jagor
Henri Manninen

Kirill Vassiljev
Vitali Uljanov
Janno Veeorg
Kaur Kramm
Andzi BritSevski
Valeri Poddevalin
Lauri Savolainen
Olari Poolakese
Mikk Maimann
Kaur Paldre

Sander Klein

Tanel Arm

Silver Siim

Juri Gavrilov

Veiko Aunapuu
Martti Vaske
Hans-Peeter Tulmin
Jarmo Harjakas
Kaarel Kilki

Rait VVaar

Ranno Tasane
Andres Neumann
Kristjan Salumaa
Marek Goldman
Roger Teppo
Mati Kikkas

Aleksander Abramov

Henry Eespere
Vladislav Guzov
Anton Puzdrjov

04.05.1992 Tartu U. ASK
04.12.1991 Audentese SK
14.02.1992 Tartu U. ASK
15.09.1990 Tartu U. ASK
22.01.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
02.10.1989 KJK Ldunaldvi
06.08.1993 KJK Jarvala
06.08.1989 SK Altius
30.07.1990 SK Fortis
30.04.1991 SK Altius

25.03.1994 SK Altius
30.04.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIK
03.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
07.11.1991 Rapla JK
14.05.1992 KJK Vike
20.07.1994 Audentese SK
06.07.1985 Tartu U. ASK
17.05.1990 Némme KJK
22.05.1992 SK Altius
14.07.1992 KJK Vike

09.06.1995 SK Mit$
06.12.1987 Tallinna SS Kalev
22.06.1994 Nomme KJK
29.01.1994 SK Leksi 44
25.12.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev
25.03.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev
08.02.1991 Tartu U. ASK
21.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
05.07.1990 KJK Jarvala
25.02.1992 Audentese SK

22.12.1994 Rapla JK
15.06.1994 KSK Alem
29.05.1993 Nomme KJIK
11.05.1993 SK Leksi 44
04.05.1992 KJK Vike
16.05.1992 SK Siniméae
08.05.1993 KJK Ldunaldvi
07.08.1994 SK Altius
27.02.1991 KJK Vike
17.10.1992 SK Pdltsamaa

12.11.1993 SK Altius
20.11.1992 SK Viraaz
17.01.1994 SK Altius
08.03.1994 Tartu U. ASK
30.01.1991 SK Fortis
02.03.1992 SK Maret-Sport
20.11.1994 Tartu U. ASK
09.01.1994 KJK Saare
28.05.1995 KJK Juunior
17.08.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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mj
mn
mj

pa
pa
mj

mj

mj
mj

pa

pa
pa
mj
mj
mn
mj
va
mj

pa
pa
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
va
mn
mj

mj
mj
pa

mn
mj
pa
pa
pa
mj

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011

23.01.2011
23.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
03.02.2011
03.02.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011

23.01.2011
15.01.2011
23.01.2011
23.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
15.01.2011
13.01.2011

23.01.2011
23.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
13.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011

30.01.2011
10.12.2010
23.01.2011
03.02.2011
30.01.2011
10.12.2010
11.01.2011
23.01.2011
13.01.2011
13.01.2011



